Fi
lm
Ca
pa
ci
to
rs
W

500100101
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Wima
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Tol.
±
Lead
Spacing
(mm)
Dimensions: mm
LHW
(800) 346-6873
505-MKS4.01/100/10 MKS4-.01/100/10 100/63 0.01 10% 2.5 7 10 7.5 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.01/100/10P MKS4-.01/100/10P10 100/63 0.01 10% 4 9 13 10 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.015/100/10 MKS4-.015/100/10 100/63 0.015 10% 2.5 7 10 7.5 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.015/100/10P MKS4-.015/100/10P10 100/63 0.015 10% 4 9 13 10 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.022/100/10 MKS4-.022/100/10 100/63 0.022 10% 2.5 7 10 7.5 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.022/100/10P MKS4-.022/100/10P10 100/63 0.022 10% 4 9 13 10 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.033/100/10 MKS4-.033/100/10 100/63 0.033 10% 2.5 7 10 7.5 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.033/100/10P MKS4-.033/100/10P10 100/63 0.033 10% 4 9 13 10 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.047/100/10 MKS4-.047/100/10 100/63 0.047 10% 2.5 7 10 7.5 .32 .27 .23 .18
505-MKS4.047/100/10P MKS4-.047/100/10P10 100/63 0.047 10% 4 9 13 10 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.068/100/10 MKS4-.068/100/10 100/63 0.068 10% 2.5 7 10 7.5 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.068/100/10P MKS4-.068/100/10P10 100/63 0.068 10% 4 9 13 10 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.1/100/10 MKS4-.1/100/10 100/63 0.1 10% 2.5 7 10 7.5 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.1/100/10P MKS4-.1/100/10P10 100/63 0.1 10% 4 9 13 10 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.15/100/10 MKS4-.15/100/10 100/63 0.15 10% 3 8.5 10 7.5 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.15/100/10P MKS4-.15/100/10P10 100/63 0.15 10% 4 9 13 10 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.22/100/10 MKS4-.22/100/10 100/63 0.22 10% 3 8.5 10 7.5 .29 .23 .19 .18
505-MKS4.22/100/10P MKS4-.22/100/10P10 100/63 0.22 10% 4 9 13 10 .29 .23 .19 .18
505-MKS4.33/100/10 MKS4-.33/100/10 100/63 0.33 10% 4 9 10 7.5 .33 .27 .21 .20
505-MKS4.33/100/10P MKS4-.33/100/10P10 100/63 0.33 10% 4 9 13 10 .33 .27 .21 .20
505-MKS4.47/100/10 MKS4-.47/100/10 100/63 0.47 10% 4.5 9.5 10.3 7.5 .42 .34 .28 .26
505-MKS4.47/100/10P MKS4-.47/100/10P10 100/63 0.47 10% 4 9 13 10 .36 .29 .23 .22
505-MKS4.68/100/10 MKS4-.68/100/10 100/63 0.68 10% 5 10.5 10.3 7.5 .46 .38 .30 .29
505-MKS4.68/100/10P MKS4-.68/100/10P10 100/63 0.68 10% 4 9 13 10 .39 .32 .26 .24
505-MKS41.0/100/10 MKS4-1.0/100/10 100/63 1.0 10% 5.7 12.5 10.3 7.5 .61 .50 .40 .38
505-MKS41.0/100/10P MKS4-1.0/100/10P10 100/63 1.0 10% 5 11 13 10 .57 .47 .37 .35
505-MKS4.01/630/10 MKS4-.01/630/10 630/400 0.01 10% 3 8.5 10 7.5 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.01/630/10P MKS4-.01/630/10P10 630/400 0.01 10% 4 9 13 10 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.015/630/10 MKS4-.015/630/10 630/400 0.015 10% 4 9 10 7.5 .25 .21 .17 .16
505-MKS4.015/630/10P MKS4-.015/630/10P10 630/400 0.015 10% 4 9 13 10 .27 .22 .18 .17
505-MKS4.022/630/10 MKS4-.022/630/10 630/400 0.022 10% 4.5 9.5 10.3 7.5 .27 .22 .18 .17
505-MKS4.022/630/10P MKS4-.022/630/10P10 630/400 0.022 10% 4 9 13 10 .29 .23 .19 .18
505-MKS4.033/630/10 MKS4-.033/630/10 630/400 0.033 10% 5 10.5 10.3 7.5 .31 .25 .20 .19
505-MKS4.033/630/10P MKS4-.033/630/10P10 630/400 0.033 10% 5 11 13 10 .34 .28 .22 .21
505-MKS4.047/630/10 MKS4-.047/630/10 630/400 0.047 10% 5.7 12.5 10.3 7.5 .34 .27 .22 .21
505-MKS4.047/630/10P MKS4-.047/630/10P10 630/400 0.047 10% 6 12 13 10 .42 .34 .27 .26
505-MKS4.068/630/10 MKS4-.068/630/10 630/400 0.068 10% 6 12 13 10 .48 .39 .31 .30
505-MKS4.068/630/10P MKS4-.068/630/10P15 630/400 0.068 10% 5 11 18 15 .41 .33 .27 .25
505-MKS4.1/630/10 MKS4-.1/630/10 630/400 0.1 10% 6 12.5 18 15 .48 .39 .31 .30
505-MKS4.1/630/10P MKS4-.1/630/10P22 630/400 0.1 10% 6 15 26.5 22.5 .74 .60 .49 .46
Volts
(Vdc/Vac)
MKP4 SERIES METALIZED POLYPROPYLENE
For quantities of 1,000 and up, call for quote.

• Oscillating circuits
500100101
Price EachMOUSER
STOCK NO.
Wima
Part No.
Value
(µF)
Tol.
±
Lead
Spacing
(mm)
Dimensions: mm
LHW
505-MKP4.1/250/10 MKP4-0.1/250/10 250/160 0.1 10% 4.5 9.5 10.3 7.5 .62 .56 .49 .40
505-MKP4.1/250/10P MKP4-0.1/250/10P10 250/160 0.1 10% 4 9 13 10 .53 .46 .39 .33
505-MKP4.15/250/10 MKP4-0.15/250/10 250/160 0.15 10% 5 10.5 10.3 7.5 .75 .68 .55 .49
505-MKP4.15/250/10P MKP4-0.15/250/10P10 250/160 0.15 10% 5 11 13 10 .62 .56 .49 .40
505-MKP4.22/250/10 MKP4-0.22/250/10 250/160 0.22 10% 6 12.5 13 10 .83 .71 .57 .50
505-MKP4.22/250/10P MKP4-0.22/250/10P15 250/160 0.22 10% 5 11 18 15 .83 .76 .67 .56
505-MKP4.33/250/10 MKP4-0.33/250/10 250/160 0.33 10% 6 12.5 18 15 .83 .71 .57 .50
505-MKP4.47/250/10 MKP4-0.47/250/10 250/160 0.47 10% 7 14 18 15 1.15 .96 .79 .63
505-MKP4.68/250/10 MKP4-0.68/250/10 250/160 0.68 10% 8 15 18 15 1.29 1.08 .88 .77
505-MKP4.68/250/10P MKP4-0.68/250/10P 250/160 0.68 10% 6 15 26.5 22.5 1.57 1.31 1.08 .95
505-MKP41.0/250/10 MKP4-1.0/250/10 250/160 1.0 10% 7 16.5 26.5 22.5 2.15 1.80 1.47 1.29
505-MKP4.022/400/10 MKP4-0.022/400/10 400/200 0.022 10% 4 9 10 7.5 .45 .38 .31 .27
505-MKP4.022/400/10P MKP4-0.022/400/10P 400/200 0.022 10% 4 9 13 10 .45 .38 .31 .27
505-MKP4.033/400/10 MKP4-0.033/400/10 400/200 0.033 10% 4.5 9.5 10.3 7.5 .50 .43 .36 .30
505-MKP4.033/400/10P MKP4-0.033/400/10P 400/200 0.033 10% 4 9 13 10 .49 .42 .35 .29
505-MKP4.047/400/10 MKP4-0.047/400/10 400/200 0.047 10% 5 10.5 10.3 7.5 .58 .51 .45 .39
505-MKP4.047/400/10P MKP4-0.047/400/10P 400/200 0.047 10% 4 9 13 10 .49 .42 .35 .29
505-MKP4.068/400/10 MKP4-0.068/400/10 400/200 0.068 10% 5.7 12.5 10.3 7.5 .69 .61 .53 .43
505-MKP4.068/400/10P MKP4-0.068/400/10P 400/200 0.068 10% 5 11 13 10 .54 .47 .40 .34
505-MKP4.01/630/10 MKP4-0.01/630/10 630/280 0.01 10% 3 8.5 10 7.5 .45 .38 .31 .27
505-MKP4.01/630/10P MKP4-0.01/630/10P 630/280 0.01 10% 4 9 13 10 .45 .38 .31 .27
505-MKP4.015/630/10 MKP4-0.015/630/10 630/280 0.015 10% 3 8.5 10 7.5 .45 .38 .31 .27
505-MKP4.015/630/10P MKP4-0.015/630/10P 630/280 0.015 10% 4 9 13 10 .47 .40 .33 .27
Volts
(Vdc/Vac)
© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics© Copyright 2009 Mouser Electronics
NEXTBACK